Rotating Electrical Connectors
Manufactured by  Mercotac
M
ER
CO
00
1
2

Recycling" and identify shipments
with Ph/Fax numbers.
Specifications
NOTE: Model numbers with suffix "SS" denote Stainless Steel ball bearing
Reversable unit will operate in any position
("UP" arrow not to point below horizontal).
U
P
Plane between the rotating part
and the stationary part
MODULAR
COAXIAL
Model Code Conductors Voltage Current Rating Power Rating Max Mercury Max       Operating Temp. Rotation Circuit
No. Range 240 VAC Max. Amps Freq. Contact RPM Max. / Min. Torque Separation
AC/DC AMP. KW MHz Resist. °C / °C (x103 Nm)
1250 MM01-12500-00 1 n/a 250 60 200 <1mΩ 1200 60 / -29 250 —
230 MM02-02300-00 2 0-250 30 7.2 200 <1mΩ 1800 60 / -29 200 >25MΩ
330 MM03-03300-00 3 0-250 30 7.2 100 <1mΩ 1200 60 / -20 300 >25MΩ
sm./lg. tab sm./lg. tab
331 MM03-03310-00 3 0-250 4 / 30 1 / 7.2 100 <1mΩ 1800 60 / -29 200 >25MΩ
430 MM04-04300-00 4 0-250 4 / 30 1 / 7.2 100 <1mΩ 1200 60 / -29 400 >25MΩ
435 MM04-04350-00 4 0-500 30 1 / 7.2 100 <1mΩ 300 60 / -29 850 >25MΩ
630 MM06-06300-00 6 0-250 4 / 30 1 / 7.2 100 <1mΩ 300 60 / -29 700 >25MΩ
830 MM08-08300-00 8 0-250 4 / 30 1 / 7.2 100 <1mΩ 200 60 / -29 1000 >25MΩ
110 MM01-01100-00 1 — 10 2.4 200 <1lmΩ 3600 60 / -29 35 —
110-L MM01-0110L-00 1 — 10 2.4 200 <1mΩ 1200 60 / -29 10 —
110-T MM01-0110T-00 1 — 10 2.4 200 <1mΩ 3600 60 / -29 35 —
110-TL MM01-0110TL-00 1 — 10 2.4 200 <1mΩ 1200 60 / --29 10 —
205 MM205-02050-00 2 0-250 4 1 200 <1mΩ 2000 60 / 7 75 >25MΩ